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Second Year
Computer Science
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
Time : 3 hours Maximum marks : 75
SECTION A — (5 x 5 = 25 marks)

Answer any FIVE questions.

1.  Write the Definition of Management in different

perspectives?

2. Differentiate the term “Is Management an Art or
Science”?

3. Potray hit importance of Planning?

4. Explore the brief note on Management by
Objectives?

5. State the Importance of Organization in simple
terms?



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Directing — Explicate?
What is Controlling? Write briefly?
SECTION B — (5 x 10 = 50 marks)
Answer any FIVE questions.
Explain the Evolution of Management Thoughts?
List and Explain each Steps in Planning in detail?

Illustrate the functions of Line and Staff
relationship with necessary points?

Describe the Communication Process?

Define Budgeting? Pen down measures in the
Budgeting Control?

Write in detail about the essentials of the effective
use of committee?

What is Delegation? Explain the Nature and
Features of Delegation?
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